PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Sty	lesheet	Version	v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY E	ΑΤΑ	·		
Name Execution Date				
Biomet 3i, Inc.			02/28/2008	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ATA			
Name:	Biomet 3i, LLC			
Street Address:	4555 Riverside Driv	e		
City:	Palm Beach Garder	Palm Beach Gardens		
State/Country:	FLORIDA			
Postal Code:	33410			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2 Property Type Number				
		9578		
Application Number: 13439		9545		Ĥ
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA			
Fax Number:	3124253909			
Phone:				
Phone: 312-425-3900 Email: asierocki@nixonpeabody.com Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via				
Correspondence will be US Mail.	e sent to the e-mail a	ldress first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be	e sent via	
US Mail. Correspondent Name: Daniel J. Burnham				
ddress Line 1: 300 S. Riverside Plaza, 16th Floor				
Address Line 4:	Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		247168-328		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Amy L. Sierocki		
Total Attachments: 3 source=Biomet 3i Inc to source=Biomet 3i Inc to source=Biomet 3i Inc to	b Biomet 3i LLC#page	2.tif		



Department of State

I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Certificate of Conversion, filed on February 28, 2008, converting BIOMET 3I, INC., a Florida corporation, into another business entity, as shown by the records of this office.

The document number of the converted entity is J75829.



CR2EO22 (01-07)

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Tallahassee, the Capitol, this the Twenty-ninth day of May, 2008

Kurt S. Browning

Secretary of State

REEL: 028797 FRAME: 0160

17 3 3 6

<u>Certificate of Conversion</u> For <u>"Other Business Entity"</u> Into <u>Florida Limited Liability Company</u>



824

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is: Biomet 3i, Inc.

(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)

2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Corporation	
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, sole proprietor	rsh
general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	_

first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)

on May 27, 1987

(Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated)

3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:

4. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:

Biomet 3i, LLC

(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)

Page 1 of 2

5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.)

Signed this 27 th day of February 2008
7AD7
Signature of Authorized Person:
Printed Name: Bradley J. Tandy Title: Secretary

Fees:

ς.

ь., <u>с</u>.,

Certificate of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

1

RECORDED: 08/16/2012